Hot drinks

Latte, cappuccino, flat white
Americano, decaffeinated americano
Espresso

Mocha

Hot chocolate

Deluxe hot chocolate

English breakfast tea

Premium flavoured tea selection

Earl grey, peppermint, chamomile, green teq,

lemon & ginger, decaf

*Oat and almond milk available free of charge

Soft drinks

Fruit juice selection:
orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry

Canned soda:

£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.00
£4.00
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Fanta Orange, Fanta Lemon, Sprite

Water (still or sparkling)

Fever Tree tonic

£2.50
£2.50



Bottle bar selection

Bottled Beer/Cider
Spirits (single 25ml/double 50ml)
Premium spirits (single 25ml/double 50ml)

Add a mixer

Single serve wines

White wine, red wine, rosé wine, sparkling wine

Wine by the bottle (75cl)
Prosecco

Red, white orrosé

Champagne

House Champagne brut/brut rose

Moét & Chandon Imperial brut 75cl
Moét & Chandon Imperial brut rosé 75cl

Laurent Perrier Cuvée rosé brut

£6.00
£5.00/£7.00
£8.00/£10.00
+£2.00

£7.00

£30.00
£25.00

£65.00
£75.00
£85.00
£95.00



Nibbles

Deluxe sausage roll

Freshly baked brownie

Hand cooked crisps, a selection of flavours
Nut selection

Gluten free & vegan snack bar selection
Croissant

Pain au chocolat

£5.00
£4.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50



