The Dilot

Hot drinks

Latte, cappuccino, flat white	£3.00
Americano, decaffeinated americano	£2.50
Espresso	£2.50
Mocha	£3.50
Hot chocolate	£3.00
Deluxe hot chocolate	£4.00
English breakfast tea	£2.50
Premium flavoured tea selection	£2.50
Earl grey, peppermint, chamomile, green tea,	
lemon & ginger, decaf	
*Oat and almond milk available free of charge	
Soft drinks	
Fruit juice selection:	£2.50
orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry	
Canned soda:	£2.50
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Fanta Orange, Fanta Lemon, Sprit	е
Water (still or sparkling)	£2.50
Fever Tree tonic	£2.50

The Dilot

Bottle bar selection

Bottled Beer/Cider	£6.00
Spirits (single 25ml/double 50ml)	£5.00/£7.00
Premium spirits (single 25ml/double 50ml)	£8.00/£10.00
Add a mixer	+£2.00
Single serve wines	
White wine, red wine, rosé wine, sparkling wine	£7.00
Wine by the bottle (75cl)	
Prosecco	£30.00
Red, white or rosé	£25.00
Champagne	
House Champagne brut/brut rose	£65.00
Moët & Chandon Imperial brut 75cl	£75.00
Moët & Chandon Imperial brut rosé 75cl	£85.00
Laurent Perrier Cuvée rosé brut	£95.00

The Dilot

Nibbles

Deluxe sausage roll	£5.00
Freshly baked brownie	£4.00
Hand cooked crisps, a selection of flavours	£2.00
Nut selection	£2.00
Gluten free & vegan snack bar selection	£2.50
Croissant	£2.50
Pain au chocolat	£2.50